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Perkins Coie Announces 27 Partners Named to Lawdragon’s 500
Leading Global Cyber Lawyers

SEATTLE (May 9, 2024)—Perkins Coie is proud to announce that 27 partners have been recognized by
Lawdragon in its inaugural 500 Leading Global Cyber Lawyers guide for 2024. The guide highlights lawyers at
the forefront of providing legal counsel on data and security, innovation and inspiration, and litigation and
exploration.

The Perkins Coie partners recognized include:

Julien Bowers

Joe Cutler

Adrienne Ehrhardt

Rebecca Engrav

Susan Fahringer

Miriam Farhi

David Fentin

Amelia Gerlicher

April Goff

Meredith Halama

Dax Hansen

Dean Harvey

Todd Hinnen

Samuel Jo

Janis Kestenbaum

Ronald Koo

Elizabeth Mendoza
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Justin Moon

Ryan Mrazik

Kevin Patariu

John Roche

Charles Sipos

James Snell

Kirk Soderquist

Ryan Spear

John Tyler

Bobbie Wilson

Perkins Coie is a leading global law firm, dedicated to helping the world’s most innovative companies solve the
legal and business challenges of tomorrow. Learn about our work and values here.

Media Inquiries: Please email Justin Cole, Head of Media Relations.
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Joseph P. Cutler

Partner
JCutler@perkinscoie.com      206.359.6104    

Adrienne Ehrhardt

Partner
AEhrhardt@perkinscoie.com      608.663.7491    

Rebecca S. Engrav

Partner
REngrav@perkinscoie.com      206.359.6168    

Susan Fahringer

Partner
SFahringer@perkinscoie.com      206.359.8687    
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Miriam Farhi

Partner
MFarhi@perkinscoie.com      206.359.8195    

David Fentin

Partner
DFentin@perkinscoie.com      206.359.3437    

Amelia M. Gerlicher

Partner
AGerlicher@perkinscoie.com      206.359.3445    

April A. Goff

Partner
AGoff@perkinscoie.com      214.259.4954    

https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/miriam-farhi
mailto:MFarhi@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.8195
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/david-fentin
mailto:DFentin@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3437
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/amelia-m-gerlicher
mailto:AGerlicher@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3445
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/april-goff
mailto:AGoff@perkinscoie.com
tel:214.259.4954


Meredith B. Halama

Partner
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J. Dax Hansen

Partner
DHansen@perkinscoie.com      206.359.6324    

Dean W. Harvey

Partner
DHarvey@perkinscoie.com      214.965.7731    

Todd M. Hinnen

Partner
THinnen@perkinscoie.com      206.359.3384    
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Partner
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Partner
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Ronald Y. Koo

Partner
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Elizabeth Mendoza

Partner
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Justin L. Moon

Partner
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Ryan Mrazik

Partner
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Kevin J. Patariu

Partner
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John K. Roche

Partner
JRoche@perkinscoie.com      202.434.1627    
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Charles C. Sipos

Partner
CSipos@perkinscoie.com      206.359.3983    

James G. Snell

Partner
JSnell@perkinscoie.com      650.838.4367    

Kirk A. Soderquist

Partner
KSoderquist@perkinscoie.com      206.359.6129    

Ryan Spear

Partner
RSpear@perkinscoie.com      206.359.3039    
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Randy Tyler

Partner
RTyler@perkinscoie.com      206.359.3034    

Bobbie Wilson

Partner
BWilson@perkinscoie.com    
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